
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

667 

404 

44 

571 

59 

960 

448 

163 

162 

449 

157 

4 

856 

87 

143 

43 

446 

99 

280 

464 

12 

231 

Name 

Thomas Hulstrøm 

Dennis Presutti 

Christian Nystr¿m 

Mauri Tervahauta 

Ole Conradsen 

Christian Pedersen 

Brian Tandrup 

Arne Hartmann 

Jack Hulstrøm 

kenneth willy pacht 

Erik Debel 

Brian Frimann Pedersen 

Adam Rasmussen 

Jesper Kryger 

Simon Jesperen 

Jan Jespersen 

Bo Svendsen 

Dennis Sillemann 

Henrik W Pedersen 

Robert Jensen 

Janne Husted 

Omar Mehmet 

Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Superbike 

No Class 

Superbike 

No Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

Pro-Superbike 

No Class 

No Class 

Moto 4½ 

Superbike 

No Class 

No Class 

Best Tm 

1:17.124 

1:18.305 

1:20.929 

1:22.548 

1:23.619 

1:23.740 

1:24.225 

1:24.322 

1:24.354 

1:24.373 

1:24.875 

1:25.422 

1:25.577 

1:28.252 

1:28.479 

1:28.492 

1:30.977 

1:32.566 

1:32.697 

1:39.865 

1:41.079 

1:41.454 

Diff 

1.181 

3.805 

5.424 

6.495 

6.616 

7.101 

7.198 

7.230 

7.249 

7.751 

8.298 

8.453 

11.128 

11.355 

11.368 

13.853 

15.442 

15.573 

22.741 

23.955 

24.330 

Best Speed 

96.624 

95.166 

92.081 

90.275 

89.119 

88.990 

88.477 

88.376 

88.342 

88.322 

87.800 

87.237 

87.079 

84.440 

84.223 

84.211 

81.911 

80.505 

80.391 

74.621 

73.725 

73.452 

In Lap 

3 

6 

3 

4 

7 

4 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

7 

3 

6 

6 

4 

3 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 
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Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Saturday 

Yellow 0945-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:41:47 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/14/2014 09:45 


